
Licensed   to   Oil   City   High   School   HY-TEK's   Meet   Manager   5/1/2021   03:44   PM   
  32nd   Oil   Country   Invitational   -   5/2/2020     
  Oil   City   High   School     
  Results     
    

Girls   High   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Snyder,   Baine   Oil   City   5-01.00   5-02.00   10     
  2   Bayer,   Anna   Fort   Leboeuf   4-09.00   5-00.00   8     
  3   Victory,   Gracie   North   East   5-01.00   4-10.00   6     
  4   Kerr,   Gabby   Oil   City   4-09.00   J4-10.00   4     
  5   Hostetler,   Leah   Lakeview   4-08.00   4-08.00   2     
  6   Smith,   Kallie   Oil   City   4-10.00   J4-08.00   0.50   
  6   Foster,   Emily   Sheffield   4-11.00   J4-08.00   0.50   
  8   Campbell,   Mackenzie   Corry   Area   4-07.00   4-06.00     
  8   Lutz,   Allyson   North   East   4-05.00   4-06.00     
  8   McGowan,   Erika   Lakeview   4-11.00   4-06.00     
  8   Karns,   Mackenzie   Cranberry   4-06.00     
  8   Ferraro,   Rosie   Franklin   Are   4-08.00   4-06.00     
  13   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   4-02.00   4-04.00     
  13   Harrington,   Abby   Corry   Area   4-04.00   4-04.00     
  15   Orinko,   Kassidy   Sheffield   4-08.00   4-02.00     
  15   Baker,   Kayla   Meadville   Ar   4-03.00   4-02.00     
  15   Germanoski,   Kayla   Meadville   Ar   4-01.00   4-02.00     
  18   McClelland,   Erika   Lakeview   4-02.00   4-00.00     
  19   Murphy,   Julia   Union   City   A   4-03.00   3-10.00     
  --   Klingler,   Paige   Allegheny   Cl   4-08.00   NH     
  --   Rivera,   Maddy   Corry   Area   4-02.00   NH     
    

Girls   Pole   Vault   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
  1   Horn,   Emma   Oil   City   10-06.00   10-00.00   10     
  2   Horn,   Haylee   Oil   City   9-06.00   9-06.00   8     
  3   Snyder,   Baine   Oil   City   9-06.00   9-00.00   6     
  4   McGowan,   Erika   Lakeview   8-06.00   8-00.00   4     



  5   Corritore,   Ella   Fort   Leboeuf   7-00.00   7-06.00   1.50   
  5   Buterbaugh,   Amanda   Franklin   Are   7-00.00   7-06.00   1.50   
  7   Barnard,   Lydia   Lakeview   8-06.00   J7-06.00     
  7   Clarke,   Serena   Warren   Area   6-06.00   J7-06.00     
  9   Jones,   Grace   Union   City   A   7-00.00   7-00.00     
  9   Ramirez,   Jaidyn   Meadville   Ar   7-06.00   7-00.00     
  --   Whitling,   Isabella   Cranberry   NH     
  --   Proctor,   Katie   Fort   Leboeuf   8-00.00   NH     
  --   Dahn,   Lauren   Fort   Leboeuf   7-06.00   NH    
  --   Clark,   Nataly   Eisenhower   7-00.00   NH     
  --   Larson,   Jamie   Meadville   Ar   6-06.00   NH     
  --   Bean,   Jordyn   Meadville   Ar   6-00.00   NH     
    

Girls   Long   Jump   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
Preliminaries   
  1   Blauser,   Baylee   Allegheny   Cl   17-06.50   16-09.50q     
  2   Riedel,   Skylar   Corry   Area   15-09.00   15-11.00q     
  3   Young,   Alee   Fort   Leboeuf   16-04.50   15-05.00q     
  4   Wilson,   Kyleigh   Warren   Area   17-02.00   15-04.50q     
  5   Heeter,   Jada   Oil   City   15-09.00   15-00.00q     
  6   Alexander,   Kady   Lakeview   13-03.50   14-11.00q     
  7   Anderson,   Kelsey   Oil   City   13-06.00   14-09.50q     
  8   McFadden,   Alexis   Franklin   Are   15-06.50   14-08.00     
  9   Foster,   Emily   Sheffield   13-07.25   14-05.00     
  10   Phillis,   Adelaide   Meadville   Ar   15-02.50   14-03.50     
  11   Roberts,   Gabrielle   Cranberry   15-06.50   14-02.00     
  11   Skinner,   Kaya   Oil   City   15-05.00   14-02.00     
  13   Minor,   Anna   Meadville   Ar   13-06.00   14-01.00     
  14   Ferraro,   Rosie   Franklin   Are   14-01.50   13-07.50    
  15   Wry,   Eliana   Cranberry   13-06.00     
  15   Larson,   Jamie   Meadville   Ar   13-09.50   13-06.00     
  17   Jones,   Grace   Union   City   A   14-04.00   13-04.50     
  18   Hepler,   Jerica   Cranberry   13-03.00     
  19   Lajeunesse,   Gabby   Franklin   Are   13-06.00   12-10.50     
  20   Wade,   Zaleigh   Northwestern   13-02.00   12-08.50     
  21   Reagle,   Brooke   Union   City   A   13-06.00   12-08.00     
  22   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   15-03.00   12-03.50     
  23   Bair,   Jamie   West   Middles   12-02.00   12-03.00     
  24   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   11-03.75   11-02.00     



  --   Wilshire,   Mya   North   Clario   12-05.00   ND     
  --   Amon,   Carly   Lakeview   13-06.75   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Jacquelyn   Union   City   A   12-05.00   ND     
  --   Polk,   Lily   Girard   12-04.00   ND     
  --   Montgomery,   Mikayla   Lakeview   13-02.50   ND     
  --   Clarke,   Serena   Warren   Area   15-01.00   ND     
  --   Dahn,   Lauren   Fort   Leboeuf   15-06.50   ND     
    

Girls   Long   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Blauser,   Baylee   Allegheny   Cl   16-09.50   16-09.50   10     
  2   Riedel,   Skylar   Corry   Area   15-11.00   15-11.50   8     
  3   Young,   Alee   Fort   Leboeuf   15-05.00   15-09.50   6     
  4   Wilson,   Kyleigh   Warren   Area   15-04.50   15-04.50   4     
  5   Heeter,   Jada   Oil   City   15-00.00   15-01.50   2     
  6   Alexander,   Kady   Lakeview   14-11.00   15-00.00   1     
  7   Anderson,   Kelsey   Oil   City   14-09.50   14-10.50     
Preliminaries   
  8   McFadden,   Alexis   Franklin   Are   14-08.00     
  9   Foster,   Emily   Sheffield   14-05.00     
  10   Phillis,   Adelaide   Meadville   Ar   14-03.50     
  11   Roberts,   Gabrielle   Cranberry   14-02.00     
  11   Skinner,   Kaya   Oil   City   14-02.00     
  13   Minor,   Anna   Meadville   Ar   14-01.00     
  14   Ferraro,   Rosie   Franklin   Are   13-07.50     
  15   Wry,   Eliana   Cranberry   13-06.00     
  15   Larson,   Jamie   Meadville   Ar   13-06.00     
  17   Jones,   Grace   Union   City   A   13-04.50     
  18   Hepler,   Jerica   Cranberry   13-03.00     
  19   Lajeunesse,   Gabby   Franklin   Are   12-10.50     
  20   Wade,   Zaleigh   Northwestern   12-08.50     
  21   Reagle,   Brooke   Union   City   A   12-08.00    
  22   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   12-03.50     
  23   Bair,   Jamie   West   Middles   12-03.00     
  24   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   11-02.00     
  --   Wilshire,   Mya   North   Clario   ND     
  --   Amon,   Carly   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Jacquelyn   Union   City   A   ND     
  --   Polk,   Lily   Girard   ND     



  --   Montgomery,   Mikayla   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Clarke,   Serena   Warren   Area   ND     
  --   Dahn,   Lauren   Fort   Leboeuf   ND     
    

Girls   Triple   Jump   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Blauser,   Baylee   Allegheny   Cl   35-00.00   35-03.50q     
  2   Riedel,   Skylar   Corry   Area   32-08.00   33-11.50q     
  3   Young,   Alee   Fort   Leboeuf   35-00.00   33-08.50q     
  4   McFadden,   Alexis   Franklin   Are   33-00.00   32-04.50q     
  5   Findlay,   Kendell   Cranberry   30-00.50   31-01.50q     
  6   Skinner,   Kaya   Oil   City   31-00.00   30-10.00q     
  7   Heeter,   Jada   Oil   City   31-05.00   29-11.50q     
  8   Minor,   Anna   Meadville   Ar   31-07.50   29-06.50     
  8   Bair,   Jamie   West   Middles   26-10.00   29-06.50     
  10   Roberts,   Gabrielle   Cranberry   30-04.00   28-10.50     
  11   Jones,   Grace   Union   City   A   29-01.00   28-03.50     
  12   Ferraro,   Rosie   Franklin   Are   31-00.50   27-11.00     
  13   Larson,   Jamie   Meadville   Ar   28-07.50   27-08.00     
  14   Germanoski,   Kayla   Meadville   Ar   27-10.00   26-08.50     
  15   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   27-02.00   26-08.00     
  15   Wade,   Zaleigh   Northwestern   23-01.00   26-08.00     
  17   Smith,   Kallie   Oil   City   29-06.00   26-05.50    
  18   Campbell,   Mackenzie   Corry   Area   26-04.00   26-04.00     
  19   Murphy,   Julia   Union   City   A   26-03.00   24-11.50     
  --   Victory,   Gracie   North   East   27-01.50   ND     
  --   Amon,   Carly   Lakeview   30-03.25   ND     
  --   Wilshire,   Mya   North   Clario   22-05.00   ND     
  --   Polk,   Lily   Girard   28-02.00   ND     
  --   Poole,   Morgan   Warren   Area   27-03.00   ND     
  --   Hostetler,   Leah   Lakeview   28-05.00   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Jacquelyn   Union   City   A   26-09.50   ND     
  --   Dahn,   Lauren   Fort   Leboeuf   32-07.00   ND     
    

Girls   Triple   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   



Finals   
  1   Blauser,   Baylee   Allegheny   Cl   35-03.50   35-11.50   10     
  2   Riedel,   Skylar   Corry   Area   33-11.50   33-11.50   8     
  3   Young,   Alee   Fort   Leboeuf   33-08.50   33-08.50   6     
  4   McFadden,   Alexis   Franklin   Are   32-04.50   32-04.50   4     
  5   Findlay,   Kendell   Cranberry   31-01.50   31-06.50   2     
  6   Skinner,   Kaya   Oil   City   30-10.00   30-10.50   1     
  7   Heeter,   Jada   Oil   City   29-11.50   29-11.50     
Preliminaries   
  8   Minor,   Anna   Meadville   Ar   29-06.50     
  8   Bair,   Jamie   West   Middles   29-06.50     
  10   Roberts,   Gabrielle   Cranberry   28-10.50     
  11   Jones,   Grace   Union   City   A   28-03.50     
  12   Ferraro,   Rosie   Franklin   Are   27-11.00     
  13   Larson,   Jamie   Meadville   Ar   27-08.00     
  14   Germanoski,   Kayla   Meadville   Ar   26-08.50     
  15   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   26-08.00     
  15   Wade,   Zaleigh   Northwestern   26-08.00     
  17   Smith,   Kallie   Oil   City   26-05.50     
  18   Campbell,   Mackenzie   Corry   Area   26-04.00     
  19   Murphy,   Julia   Union   City   A   24-11.50     
  --   Victory,   Gracie   North   East   ND     
  --   Amon,   Carly   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Wilshire,   Mya   North   Clario   ND     
  --   Polk,   Lily   Girard   ND     
  --   Poole,   Morgan   Warren   Area   ND     
  --   Hostetler,   Leah   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Jacquelyn   Union   City   A   ND     
  --   Dahn,   Lauren   Fort   Leboeuf   ND     
    

Girls   Shot   Put   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Friedman,   Audrey   Fort   Leboeuf   37-10.00   35-05.50q     
  2   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   36-09.00   35-02.75q     
  3   Myers,   Mercede   North   East   37-07.00   34-06.75q     
  4   Ketner,   Rebekah   North   Clario   34-11.50   34-00.50q     
  5   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   32-03.50   32-07.00q     
  6   Onyeiwu,   Tiffany   Meadville   Ar   30-01.00   30-11.50q     
  7   Brady,   Rachel   Corry   Area   29-10.50   29-04.25q     
  8   Pollock,   Devyn   Warren   Area   27-05.00   29-03.75     



  9   Bly,   Emily   Oil   City   32-00.00   29-02.25     
  10   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   30-09.00   28-10.50     
  11   Gregg,   Katelyn   North   East   28-03.50   28-05.50     
  12   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   28-05.50   28-04.50     
  13   Dunn,   Mackenzie   Eisenhower   30-00.00   27-10.00     
  14   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   28-09.50   26-11.75     
  15   Gruber,   Rachel   North   East   27-07.50   26-09.75     
  16   Rand,   Emily   Union   City   A   24-00.00   26-09.25     
  17   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   29-07.25   26-03.50     
  17   DiDolce,   Gabby   North   Clario   31-05.00   26-03.50     
  19   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   29-01.00   26-01.00     
  19   Feaster,   Aurora   Warren   Area   25-02.00   26-01.00    
  21   Skinner,   Chayse   Oil   City   25-07.00   25-07.75     
  22   Vosburgh,   Alexcia   Meadville   Ar   28-09.00   25-04.50     
  23   Smith,   Kaitlin   Oil   City   24-06.00   24-03.25     
  24   Costello,   Payton   Meadville   Ar   24-06.25   23-09.50     
  25   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   23-00.00     
  26   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   24-08.25   22-06.00     
  27   Reagle,   Jaden   Union   City   A   22-03.50   21-08.00     
  28   Hepler,   Jerica   Cranberry   21-02.50     
  29   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   22-01.50   21-00.00     
  30   Hannah,   Sisco   Cranberry   20-06.75    
  31   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   21-03.50   19-11.00     
  31   Anderson,   Kaitlyn   Northwestern   24-03.50   19-11.00     
  33   Sheets,   Megan   Lakeview   23-08.50   19-03.00     
  34   Baker,   Faith   Franklin   Are   17-00.25   18-08.00     
  35   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   18-04.50   16-11.00     
  36   Dufala,   Riley   Union   City   A   20-05.00   16-02.25     
  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   22-07.50   ND     
  --   Harper,   Mackenzie   Lakeview   24-00.50   ND     
  --   Sheene,   Marylin   Warren   Area   29-01.00   ND     
  --   Lewis,   Phoenix   West   Middles   20-05.50   ND     
    

Girls   Shot   Put   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Friedman,   Audrey   Fort   Leboeuf   35-05.50   35-08.75   10     
  2   Myers,   Mercede   North   East   34-06.75   35-03.00   8     
  3   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   35-02.75   35-02.75   6     
  4   Ketner,   Rebekah   North   Clario   34-00.50   34-00.50   4     



  5   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   32-07.00   33-10.75   2     
  6   Onyeiwu,   Tiffany   Meadville   Ar   30-11.50   30-11.50   1     
  7   Brady,   Rachel   Corry   Area   29-04.25   29-05.00    
Preliminaries   
  8   Pollock,   Devyn   Warren   Area   29-03.75     
  9   Bly,   Emily   Oil   City   29-02.25     
  10   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   28-10.50     
  11   Gregg,   Katelyn   North   East   28-05.50     
  12   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   28-04.50     
  13   Dunn,   Mackenzie   Eisenhower   27-10.00     
  14   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   26-11.75     
  15   Gruber,   Rachel   North   East   26-09.75     
  16   Rand,   Emily   Union   City   A   26-09.25     
  17   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   26-03.50     
  17   DiDolce,   Gabby   North   Clario   26-03.50     
  19   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   26-01.00     
  19   Feaster,   Aurora   Warren   Area   26-01.00     
  21   Skinner,   Chayse   Oil   City   25-07.75     
  22   Vosburgh,   Alexcia   Meadville   Ar   25-04.50     
  23   Smith,   Kaitlin   Oil   City   24-03.25     
  24   Costello,   Payton   Meadville   Ar   23-09.50     
  25   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   23-00.00     
  26   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   22-06.00     
  27   Reagle,   Jaden   Union   City   A   21-08.00     
  28   Hepler,   Jerica   Cranberry   21-02.50     
  29   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   21-00.00     
  30   Hannah,   Sisco   Cranberry   20-06.75    
  31   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   19-11.00     
  31   Anderson,   Kaitlyn   Northwestern   19-11.00     
  33   Sheets,   Megan   Lakeview   19-03.00     
  34   Baker,   Faith   Franklin   Are   18-08.00     
  35   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   16-11.00     
  36   Dufala,   Riley   Union   City   A   16-02.25     
  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   ND     
  --   Harper,   Mackenzie   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Sheene,   Marylin   Warren   Area   ND     
  --   Lewis,   Phoenix   West   Middles   ND     
    

Girls   Discus   Throw   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   



  1   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   16-08.50   110-02q     
  2   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   104-08   104-01q     
  3   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   00-09.50   96-03q     
  4   Olson,   Sophie   Warren   Area   00-00.50   95-01q     
  5   Svolos,   sydney   Oil   City   88-00   90-06q     
  6   Dunn,   Mackenzie   Eisenhower   87-08   90-02q     
  7   Bly,   Emily   Oil   City   94-05   88-11q     
  8   Pollock,   Devyn   Warren   Area   84-02   88-10     
  9   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   00-04.50   87-10     
  10   Vosburgh,   Alexcia   Meadville   Ar   92-01   87-07.50     
  11   Myers,   Mercede   North   East   104-01   85-09.50     
  12   Sebolt,   Ellie   North   East   85-08   85-09     
  13   Rossi,   Chloe   Fort   Leboeuf   93-10   84-10     
  14   DiDolce,   Gabby   North   Clario   89-05   81-10     
  15   Brozell,   Jamie   Corry   Area   99-05.50   80-00     
  16   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   89-01   79-11     
  17   Onyeiwu,   Tiffany   Meadville   Ar   100-09   76-11     
  18   Costello,   Payton   Meadville   Ar   85-02   75-01     
  19   Gruber,   Rachel   North   East   79-00   70-05.50     
  20   Rand,   Emily   Union   City   A   79-00   70-01     
  21   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   74-11   69-03     
  21   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   64-05   69-03     
  23   Reagle,   Brooke   Union   City   A   70-05   65-10     
  24   Dufala,   Riley   Union   City   A   56-08   63-06.50     
  25   Swanson,   Jaylene   Warren   Area   68-05   61-11     
  26   Hannah,   Sisco   Cranberry   60-03.50    
  27   Sheets,   Megan   Lakeview   63-10   58-06     
  28   Anderson,   Kaitlyn   Northwestern   62-09   57-02     
  29   Thompson,   Randi   Oil   City   70-03   55-07.50     
  30   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   51-00   54-09.50     
  31   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   66-02   52-09.50     
  32   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   65-06   52-08.50    
  33   Baker,   Faith   Franklin   Are   50-07   49-11.50     
  34   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   49-09     
  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   53-08.50   ND     
  --   Lewis,   Phoenix   West   Middles   70-10   ND    
  --   Harrison,   Savannah   Lakeview   61-04   ND     
  --   Ketner,   Rebekah   North   Clario   80-05   ND     
  --   Dexter,   Paige   Eisenhower   57-03   ND     
    

Girls   Discus   Throw   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   



======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   110-02   112-08   10     
  2   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   104-01   105-07   8     
  3   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   96-03   96-03   6     
  4   Olson,   Sophie   Warren   Area   95-01   95-01   4     
  5   Svolos,   sydney   Oil   City   90-06   90-06   2     
  6   Dunn,   Mackenzie   Eisenhower   90-02   90-02   1     
  7   Bly,   Emily   Oil   City   88-11   89-07     
Preliminaries   
  8   Pollock,   Devyn   Warren   Area   88-10     
  9   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   87-10     
  10   Vosburgh,   Alexcia   Meadville   Ar   87-07.50     
  11   Myers,   Mercede   North   East   85-09.50     
  12   Sebolt,   Ellie   North   East   85-09     
  13   Rossi,   Chloe   Fort   Leboeuf   84-10     
  14   DiDolce,   Gabby   North   Clario   81-10     
  15   Brozell,   Jamie   Corry   Area   80-00     
  16   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   79-11     
  17   Onyeiwu,   Tiffany   Meadville   Ar   76-11     
  18   Costello,   Payton   Meadville   Ar   75-01     
  19   Gruber,   Rachel   North   East   70-05.50     
  20   Rand,   Emily   Union   City   A   70-01     
  21   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   69-03     
  21   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   69-03     
  23   Reagle,   Brooke   Union   City   A   65-10     
  24   Dufala,   Riley   Union   City   A   63-06.50     
  25   Swanson,   Jaylene   Warren   Area   61-11     
  26   Hannah,   Sisco   Cranberry   60-03.50    
  27   Sheets,   Megan   Lakeview   58-06     
  28   Anderson,   Kaitlyn   Northwestern   57-02     
  29   Thompson,   Randi   Oil   City   55-07.50     
  30   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   54-09.50     
  31   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   52-09.50     
  32   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   52-08.50     
  33   Baker,   Faith   Franklin   Are   49-11.50     
  34   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   49-09     
  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   ND     
  --   Lewis,   Phoenix   West   Middles   ND     
  --   Harrison,   Savannah   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Ketner,   Rebekah   North   Clario   ND     
  --   Dexter,   Paige   Eisenhower   ND     
    



Girls   Javelin   Throw   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Friedman,   Audrey   Fort   Leboeuf   136-04   133-08q     
  2   Brady,   Rachel   Corry   Area   08-00.50   108-04q     
  3   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   89-10   104-07q     
  4   Szymanowski,   Madisyn   North   East   93-11   102-01q     
  5   Ferringer,   Ayanna   Cranberry   97-05q     
  6   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   108-01   96-06q     
  7   Chaffee,   Izzy   Lakeview   104-00   96-01q     
  8   Sherman,   Mia   Allegheny   Cl   95-04   92-10     
  9   Rossi,   Chloe   Fort   Leboeuf   101-08   91-04     
  10   Paris,   Teagan   Warren   Area   84-09   89-05     
  11   Merwin,   Riley   Oil   City   98-00   88-05     
  12   Peltonen,   Alaina   Lakeview   93-10   85-04     
  13   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   95-08   84-11     
  14   Bemiss,   Tessa   North   East   90-04   84-08     
  15   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   93-08   78-07     
  16   Burchard,   Sydney   Meadville   Ar   61-10.50   77-08     
  17   Skinner,   Chayse   Oil   City   73-02   74-09     
  18   Fabela,   Camryn   Meadville   Ar   85-01   74-06     
  19   Sebolt,   Ellie   North   East   83-03   74-03     
  20   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   75-04   72-03     
  21   Ward,   Jinelle   Union   City   A   69-11   72-01     
  22   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   79-08   71-08     
  23   Svolos,   sydney   Oil   City   88-00   71-00     
  24   Olson,   Sophie   Warren   Area   76-06   68-11     
  25   Reilly,   Vivian   Northwestern   53-05   62-02     
  25   Babcock,   Alexis   West   Middles   80-01   62-02     
  27   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   55-02   61-05     
  28   Williams,   Abby   Franklin   Are   74-02   59-10     
  29   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   55-00   59-07     
  30   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   69-11   59-05     
  31   Rumsey,   Samantha   Union   City   A   47-05   57-10     
  32   Karns,   Mackenzie   Cranberry   56-08     
  33   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   59-03   52-01     
  34   Reagle,   Jaden   Union   City   A   50-03   42-06     
  --   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   80-10   ND     
  --   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   75-04   ND     
  --   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   62-05   ND     
  --   Johnson,   Alyssa   Lakeview   57-01   ND     



  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   42-10   ND     
    

Girls   Javelin   Throw   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Friedman,   Audrey   Fort   Leboeuf   133-08   133-08   10     
  2   Brady,   Rachel   Corry   Area   108-04   108-04   8     
  3   Leichtenberger,   Emily   Sheffield   96-06   106-06   6     
  4   Stover,   Morgan   Cranberry   104-07   104-07   4     
  5   Szymanowski,   Madisyn   North   East   102-01   102-01   2     
  6   Ferringer,   Ayanna   Cranberry   97-05   97-05   1     
  7   Chaffee,   Izzy   Lakeview   96-01   96-01     
Preliminaries   
  8   Sherman,   Mia   Allegheny   Cl   92-10     
  9   Rossi,   Chloe   Fort   Leboeuf   91-04     
  10   Paris,   Teagan   Warren   Area   89-05     
  11   Merwin,   Riley   Oil   City   88-05     
  12   Peltonen,   Alaina   Lakeview   85-04     
  13   Hultman,   Rayna   Eisenhower   84-11     
  14   Bemiss,   Tessa   North   East   84-08     
  15   Wasiulewski,   Kerringten   Fort   Leboeuf   78-07     
  16   Burchard,   Sydney   Meadville   Ar   77-08     
  17   Skinner,   Chayse   Oil   City   74-09     
  18   Fabela,   Camryn   Meadville   Ar   74-06     
  19   Sebolt,   Ellie   North   East   74-03     
  20   English,   Olivia   Warren   Area   72-03     
  21   Ward,   Jinelle   Union   City   A   72-01     
  22   Greene,   Hazel   Corry   Area   71-08     
  23   Svolos,   sydney   Oil   City   71-00     
  24   Olson,   Sophie   Warren   Area   68-11     
  25   Reilly,   Vivian   Northwestern   62-02     
  25   Babcock,   Alexis   West   Middles   62-02     
  27   Moore,   Taylor   West   Middles   61-05     
  28   Williams,   Abby   Franklin   Are   59-10     
  29   Reilly,   Alexandra   Northwestern   59-07     
  30   Maker,   Kendra   Corry   Area   59-05     
  31   Rumsey,   Samantha   Union   City   A   57-10     
  32   Karns,   Mackenzie   Cranberry   56-08     
  33   Vorisek,   Cassie   West   Middles   52-01     
  34   Reagle,   Jaden   Union   City   A   42-06    



  --   Alcorn,   Ashley   Franklin   Are   ND     
  --   Olson,   Jordan   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Dunn,   November   Eisenhower   ND     
  --   Johnson,   Alyssa   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Dunlap,   Nataly   Franklin   Are   ND     
    

Boys   High   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Hogg,   Jake   Youngsville   6-10.00   6-02.00   10    
  2   Davis,   Donovan   Fort   Leboeuf   5-07.00   5-06.00   8     
  3   Shene,   Parker   Warren   Area   5-06.00   5-04.00   6     
  4   Haag,   Devin   Franklin   Are   5-07.00   J5-04.00   4     
  5   Ferry,   Alex   Warren   Area   5-02.00   5-02.00   1.50   
  5   Luther,   Adam   Franklin   Are   5-05.00   5-02.00   1.50   
  7   Shaffer,   Owen   North   Clario   5-04.00   J5-02.00    
  7   Robinault,   Caleb   Eisenhower   5-06.00   J5-02.00     
  7   Wills,   Trevor   Warren   Area   5-02.00   J5-02.00     
  10   Sample,   Brayden   Lakeview   5-01.00   5-00.00     
  10   Wilms,   Ben   West   Middles   5-01.00   5-00.00     
  10   Sweitzer,   Declan   West   Middles   5-03.00   5-00.00    
  --   Lynch,   Zach   Meadville   Ar   5-00.00   NH    
  --   Baker,   Ethan   Franklin   Are   4-09.00   NH    
  --   Cole,   Dakota   Oil   City   5-10.00   NH     
  --   Dorler,   Ronan   Fort   Leboeuf   5-11.00   NH     
  --   Costello,   Braden   Meadville   Ar   5-03.00   NH     
  --   Dait,   Carl   Meadville   Ar   5-01.00   NH     
  --   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   5-02.00   NH     
  --   Lightcap,   Isaac   Lakeview   5-11.00   NH     
  --   Grim,   Josh   Lakeview   5-01.00   NH     
  --   Bruno,   Ashton   Girard   5-09.00   NH     
    

Boys   Pole   Vault   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
  1   Blose,   Alexander   Fort   Leboeuf   14-00.00   12-00.00   10     
  2   Rea,   Alex   West   Middles   10-06.00   10-06.00   8     



  3   Graham,   Jacob   Franklin   Are   10-09.00   10-00.00   6     
  4   Walker,   Lucas   North   East   10-07.00   J10-00.00   4     
  5   Balot,   David   Oil   City   9-00.00   J10-00.00   2     
  6   Fike,   Damian   Cranberry   9-06.00   1     
  7   Kalp,   Jimmy   West   Middles   10-00.00   J9-06.00     
  8   Ashe,   Ryan   Meadville   Ar   9-06.00   9-00.00     
  8   Bell,   Chase   Fort   Leboeuf   10-00.00   9-00.00     
  8   Miller,   Christian   Cranberry   9-00.00     
  11   Nizzi,   Ethan   Eisenhower   8-00.00   8-06.00     
  11   Bocks,   Trystin   Franklin   Are   9-00.00   8-06.00     
  11   Minor,   Charlie   Meadville   Ar   9-00.00   8-06.00     
  11   Finch,   Scott   Cranberry   8-06.00     
  15   McKissick,   Ethan   West   Middles   9-00.00   8-00.00     
  16   Etzel,   Crue   Franklin   Are   9-00.00   7-00.00     
  --   Morrison,   Tyson   Eisenhower   9-06.00   NH     
  --   Savitz,   Hunter   Corry   Area   6-06.00   NH     
  --   Blakeslee,   Brady   Union   City   A   8-00.00   NH     
  --   Blose,   Raphael   Fort   Leboeuf   9-00.00   NH     
  --   Dosch,   Christian   Lakeview   12-01.00   NH     
  --   Lightcap,   Isaac   Lakeview   14-07.00   NH     
  --   Lawrence,   Jackson   Meadville   Ar   7-00.00   NH     
    

Boys   Long   Jump   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
Preliminaries   
  1   Merwin,   Tanner   Allegheny   Cl   19-09.00   20-04.50q     
  2   Davis,   Donovan   Fort   Leboeuf   18-07.50   20-01.50q     
  3   Russell,   Cameron   Cranberry   19-08.00   19-06.00q     
  4   Lichtinger,   Adam   Fort   Leboeuf   19-08.00   19-00.00q     
  5   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   18-09.00   18-07.00q     
  6   Balot,   David   Oil   City   18-09.00   18-06.50q     
  7   Stahlman,   Jt   Cranberry   20-08.00   18-06.00q     
  8   Dosch,   Christian   Lakeview   18-09.00   18-04.00     
  9   Shene,   Parker   Warren   Area   18-05.00   18-03.00     
  10   Simmons,   Khalon   Meadville   Ar   19-10.50   18-02.00     
  11   Stack,   Sean   Oil   City   18-00.00   18-01.00     
  12   Tate,   Ty   West   Middles   21-03.00   17-07.00     
  13   Dait,   Carl   Meadville   Ar   18-07.50   17-06.00     
  14   Rea,   Alex   West   Middles   17-03.00   17-02.00     
  15   Lynch,   Zach   Meadville   Ar   17-04.50   16-08.50     



  16   Sturgeon,   Cody   Lakeview   16-10.50   16-03.00     
  17   Schreve,   Kaiden   Oil   City   15-10.00   16-01.00     
  18   Haag,   Devin   Franklin   Are   17-02.00   16-00.00     
  19   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   15-10.00     
  20   Sweitzer,   Declan   West   Middles   17-00.00   15-09.00     
  21   Shaffer,   Owen   North   Clario   16-05.00   15-07.00     
  22   Martin,   Lukas   Eisenhower   15-11.00   15-04.00     
  23   Savitz,   Hunter   Corry   Area   15-07.00   15-03.50     
  24   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   17-03.00   14-11.50     
  25   Grim,   Josh   Lakeview   15-00.00   13-08.50     
  26   Cathcart,   Matthew   Eisenhower   16-01.00   13-03.00     
  27   Baker,   Ethan   Franklin   Are   17-02.25   12-08.50     
  --   Johnston,   Allen   North   Clario   18-08.00   ND     
  --   White,   Ben   Warren   Area   18-04.00   ND     
  --   Hayes,   Austin   Warren   Area   18-10.00   ND     
  --   Hansen,   Gabriel   Girard   19-07.50   ND     
  --   Hoover,   Keegan   Franklin   Are   19-02.75   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Brady   Union   City   A   16-10.00   ND     
  --   Gimber,   Ethan   Girard   20-00.50   ND     
    

Boys   Long   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Stahlman,   Jt   Cranberry   18-06.00   20-09.00   10     
  2   Merwin,   Tanner   Allegheny   Cl   20-04.50   20-07.00   8    
  3   Davis,   Donovan   Fort   Leboeuf   20-01.50   20-06.00   6     
  4   Russell,   Cameron   Cranberry   19-06.00   19-06.00   4     
  5   Lichtinger,   Adam   Fort   Leboeuf   19-00.00   19-00.00   2     
  6   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   18-07.00   18-08.00   1     
  7   Balot,   David   Oil   City   18-06.50   18-06.50     
Preliminaries   
  8   Dosch,   Christian   Lakeview   18-04.00     
  9   Shene,   Parker   Warren   Area   18-03.00     
  10   Simmons,   Khalon   Meadville   Ar   18-02.00     
  11   Stack,   Sean   Oil   City   18-01.00     
  12   Tate,   Ty   West   Middles   17-07.00     
  13   Dait,   Carl   Meadville   Ar   17-06.00     
  14   Rea,   Alex   West   Middles   17-02.00     
  15   Lynch,   Zach   Meadville   Ar   16-08.50     
  16   Sturgeon,   Cody   Lakeview   16-03.00     



  17   Schreve,   Kaiden   Oil   City   16-01.00     
  18   Haag,   Devin   Franklin   Are   16-00.00     
  19   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   15-10.00     
  20   Sweitzer,   Declan   West   Middles   15-09.00     
  21   Shaffer,   Owen   North   Clario   15-07.00     
  22   Martin,   Lukas   Eisenhower   15-04.00     
  23   Savitz,   Hunter   Corry   Area   15-03.50     
  24   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   14-11.50     
  25   Grim,   Josh   Lakeview   13-08.50     
  26   Cathcart,   Matthew   Eisenhower   13-03.00     
  27   Baker,   Ethan   Franklin   Are   12-08.50     
  --   Johnston,   Allen   North   Clario   ND     
  --   White,   Ben   Warren   Area   ND     
  --   Hayes,   Austin   Warren   Area   ND     
  --   Hansen,   Gabriel   Girard   ND     
  --   Hoover,   Keegan   Franklin   Are   ND     
  --   Blakeslee,   Brady   Union   City   A   ND     
  --   Gimber,   Ethan   Girard   ND     
    

Boys   Triple   Jump   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Russell,   Cameron   Cranberry   44-00.50   43-07.50q     
  2   Hogg,   Jake   Youngsville   43-11.00   43-05.00q     
  3   Simmons,   Khalon   Meadville   Ar   39-02.00   41-02.50q     
  4   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   41-08.00   39-09.50q     
  5   Davis,   Donovan   Fort   Leboeuf   40-05.00   39-08.00q     
  6   Shene,   Parker   Warren   Area   38-08.00   38-09.00q     
  7   Haag,   Devin   Franklin   Are   38-01.50   38-05.50q     
  8   Greenburg,   Noah   West   Middles   38-03.50   38-03.50     
  9   Tate,   Ty   West   Middles   38-10.00   37-09.00     
  10   Ferry,   Alex   Warren   Area   37-02.00   36-10.50     
  11   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   38-10.00   36-05.00     
  12   Kalp,   Jimmy   West   Middles   35-05.00   35-04.00     
  13   Dait,   Mark   Meadville   Ar   35-02.00   34-06.00     
  14   Lynch,   Zach   Meadville   Ar   36-03.00   34-02.00     
  15   Cathcart,   Matthew   Eisenhower   33-09.50   33-07.50     
  16   Schreve,   Kaiden   Oil   City   32-00.00   32-08.00     
  17   Grim,   Josh   Lakeview   33-00.00   31-04.50     
  18   Martin,   Lukas   Eisenhower   31-08.00   31-02.00    
  19   Toombs,   Gunnar   Oil   City   33-02.00   30-10.00     



  20   Sample,   Brayden   Lakeview   31-02.00   30-05.00     
  21   Swarm,   Gabe   Oil   City   25-11.00   27-06.50     
  --   Shaffer,   Owen   North   Clario   32-03.00   ND     
  --   Gimber,   Ethan   Girard   39-10.25   ND     
  --   Hansen,   Gabriel   Girard   40-01.00   ND     
  --   Dorler,   Ronan   Fort   Leboeuf   37-01.00   ND     
  --   Murdock,   Gavin   Lakeview   37-04.50   ND     
  --   Hoover,   Keegan   Franklin   Are   38-07.50   ND     
    

Boys   Triple   Jump   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Russell,   Cameron   Cranberry   43-07.50   43-07.50   10     
  2   Hogg,   Jake   Youngsville   43-05.00   43-05.00   8     
  3   Simmons,   Khalon   Meadville   Ar   41-02.50   41-07.50   6     
  4   Davis,   Donovan   Fort   Leboeuf   39-08.00   40-05.50   4     
  5   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   39-09.50   J40-05.50   2     
  6   Shene,   Parker   Warren   Area   38-09.00   38-09.00   1     
  7   Haag,   Devin   Franklin   Are   38-05.50   38-05.50     
Preliminaries   
  8   Greenburg,   Noah   West   Middles   38-03.50     
  9   Tate,   Ty   West   Middles   37-09.00     
  10   Ferry,   Alex   Warren   Area   36-10.50     
  11   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   36-05.00     
  12   Kalp,   Jimmy   West   Middles   35-04.00     
  13   Dait,   Mark   Meadville   Ar   34-06.00     
  14   Lynch,   Zach   Meadville   Ar   34-02.00     
  15   Cathcart,   Matthew   Eisenhower   33-07.50     
  16   Schreve,   Kaiden   Oil   City   32-08.00     
  17   Grim,   Josh   Lakeview   31-04.50     
  18   Martin,   Lukas   Eisenhower   31-02.00     
  19   Toombs,   Gunnar   Oil   City   30-10.00     
  20   Sample,   Brayden   Lakeview   30-05.00     
  21   Swarm,   Gabe   Oil   City   27-06.50     
  --   Shaffer,   Owen   North   Clario   ND     
  --   Gimber,   Ethan   Girard   ND     
  --   Hansen,   Gabriel   Girard   ND     
  --   Dorler,   Ronan   Fort   Leboeuf   ND     
  --   Murdock,   Gavin   Lakeview   ND     
  --   Hoover,   Keegan   Franklin   Are   ND     



    
Boys   Shot   Put   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Fontanazza,   Mario   Oil   City   48-11.00   48-11.25q     
  2   Yeager,   Seth   Oil   City   48-07.00   45-07.75q     
  3   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   43-08.00   42-04.25q     
  4   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   42-00.00   42-03.00q     
  5   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   43-02.00   41-04.25q     
  6   Styborski,   John   Corry   Area   39-08.00   41-03.75q     
  7   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   42-05.00   39-11.50q     
  8   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   44-10.00   38-04.25     
  9   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   37-08.00   38-02.25     
  10   Kobielus,   Nick   West   Middles   43-03.50   37-05.00    
  11   Claypoole,   DJ   Fort   Leboeuf   39-09.50   36-11.00     
  12   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   37-11.50   36-05.00     
  13   Digilio,   Nathan   North   East   40-09.50   36-04.00    
  13   Heiser,   Tristan   Corry   Area   36-09.00   36-04.00     
  15   Kiefer,   Zac   Cranberry   29-01.00   35-11.75     
  16   Hughes,   Savior   Meadville   Ar   37-05.50   35-11.50     
  16   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   36-05.00   35-11.50     
  18   Esser,   Justice   Meadville   Ar   32-02.50   35-10.75     
  19   Greene,   Justice   Warren   Area   36-05.00   34-01.50     
  20   Turcotte,   Kaleb   West   Middles   35-11.00   34-01.00     
  21   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   32-00.50   32-07.50     
  22   Pikiewicz,   John   North   East   37-03.00   32-06.50     
  23   Vanatta,   Michael   Eisenhower   33-05.00   32-00.50     
  24   Tabaka,   Ethan   West   Middles   37-07.00   31-08.75     
  25   Fike,   Damian   Cranberry   30-10.75     
  26   Pituch,   Ben   Union   City   A   30-08.00   29-11.50     
  27   Gruda,   Greg   Northwestern   35-05.50   28-03.50     
  28   Harrison,   James   Lakeview   27-07.50   27-08.00     
  28   Bliley,   Nick   Fort   Leboeuf   32-06.50   27-08.00     
  30   Wright,   Gabe   Franklin   Are   32-05.00   27-04.00     
  31   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   33-00.00   27-01.00     
  32   Schultz,   Jacob   Cranberry   26-04.00    
  33   Bennefield,   Jacob   Lakeview   16-11.00   15-10.50     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   36-08.00   ND     
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   24-08.50   ND     
  --   Hayes,   Austin   Warren   Area   36-04.00   ND     
    



Boys   Shot   Put   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Fontanazza,   Mario   Oil   City   48-11.25   48-11.25   10     
  2   Yeager,   Seth   Oil   City   45-07.75   45-07.75   8     
  3   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   42-04.25   42-04.25   6     
  4   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   42-03.00   42-03.00   4     
  5   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   41-04.25   41-04.25   2     
  6   Styborski,   John   Corry   Area   41-03.75   41-03.25   1     
  7   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   39-11.50   39-11.50     
Preliminaries   
  8   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   38-04.25     
  9   Bauer,   Benji   Eisenhower   38-02.25     
  10   Kobielus,   Nick   West   Middles   37-05.00     
  11   Claypoole,   DJ   Fort   Leboeuf   36-11.00     
  12   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   36-05.00     
  13   Digilio,   Nathan   North   East   36-04.00     
  13   Heiser,   Tristan   Corry   Area   36-04.00     
  15   Kiefer,   Zac   Cranberry   35-11.75     
  16   Hughes,   Savior   Meadville   Ar   35-11.50     
  16   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   35-11.50     
  18   Esser,   Justice   Meadville   Ar   35-10.75     
  19   Greene,   Justice   Warren   Area   34-01.50     
  20   Turcotte,   Kaleb   West   Middles   34-01.00     
  21   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   32-07.50     
  22   Pikiewicz,   John   North   East   32-06.50     
  23   Vanatta,   Michael   Eisenhower   32-00.50     
  24   Tabaka,   Ethan   West   Middles   31-08.75     
  25   Fike,   Damian   Cranberry   30-10.75     
  26   Pituch,   Ben   Union   City   A   29-11.50     
  27   Gruda,   Greg   Northwestern   28-03.50     
  28   Harrison,   James   Lakeview   27-08.00     
  28   Bliley,   Nick   Fort   Leboeuf   27-08.00     
  30   Wright,   Gabe   Franklin   Are   27-04.00     
  31   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   27-01.00     
  32   Schultz,   Jacob   Cranberry   26-04.00    
  33   Bennefield,   Jacob   Lakeview   15-10.50     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   ND    
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   ND     
  --   Hayes,   Austin   Warren   Area   ND     



    
Boys   Discus   Throw   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Yeager,   Seth   Oil   City   154-11   155-06q     
  2   Fontanazza,   Mario   Oil   City   150-01   145-07q     
  3   Kraemer,   Hamilton   North   East   143-07   143-10q     
  4   Negrea,   Chris   West   Middles   148-00   141-03q     
  5   Chalmers,   Landon   Allegheny   Cl   119-07   132-02q     
  6   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   135-03   129-00q     
  7   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   140-00   126-02q     
  8   Digilio,   Nathan   North   East   127-04   124-08     
  9   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   44-08.50   124-07     
  10   Helmer,   Kyron   Corry   Area   112-11   114-01     
  11   Turcotte,   Kaleb   West   Middles   112-05   112-11     
  12   Pituch,   Ben   Union   City   A   102-04   110-07     
  13   Hughes,   Savior   Meadville   Ar   124-00   109-10     
  14   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   108-08   106-07     
  15   Greene,   Justice   Warren   Area   104-11   104-10     
  16   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   93-07   101-08.50     
  17   Gruda,   Greg   Northwestern   106-02   100-09     
  18   Styborski,   John   Corry   Area   106-00   100-02.50     
  19   Penley,   Caleb   Eisenhower   95-03   99-10.50     
  20   Tabaka,   Ethan   West   Middles   94-06   99-04.50     
  21   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   104-03   92-09     
  22   Nishnick,   Andrew   North   East   91-04   92-01.50     
  23   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   89-04   89-06     
  24   Young,   Patrick   North   Clario   98-04   89-02     
  25   Bliley,   Nick   Fort   Leboeuf   103-00   87-00     
  26   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   102-05   86-05     
  27   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   103-03   86-04     
  28   Anderson,   Parker   Warren   Area   82-00   83-09.50     
  29   Campbell,   Alex   Fort   Leboeuf   90-04   82-11     
  30   Schultz,   Jacob   Cranberry   79-01     
  31   Reichel,   Tate   Meadville   Ar   85-06   77-06     
  32   Harrison,   James   Lakeview   75-11   72-09     
  33   Esser,   Justice   Meadville   Ar   81-11   70-07.50     
  34   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   68-09.50     
  35   Flasher,   Austin   Eisenhower   93-08   67-02     
  36   Schiffer,   Trevor   Cranberry   66-02.50     
  37   Beatty,   Austin   Franklin   Are   91-11.50   63-02.50     



  38   Bennefield,   Jacob   Lakeview   52-10   46-04     
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   65-10   ND     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   97-02   ND     
    

Boys   Discus   Throw   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Fontanazza,   Mario   Oil   City   145-07   158-06   10     
  2   Yeager,   Seth   Oil   City   155-06   155-06   8     
  3   Kraemer,   Hamilton   North   East   143-10   152-08   6     
  4   Negrea,   Chris   West   Middles   141-03   141-03   4     
  5   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   126-02   134-09   2     
  6   Chalmers,   Landon   Allegheny   Cl   132-02   133-04   1    
  7   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   129-00   129-00     
Preliminaries   
  8   Digilio,   Nathan   North   East   124-08     
  9   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   124-07     
  10   Helmer,   Kyron   Corry   Area   114-01     
  11   Turcotte,   Kaleb   West   Middles   112-11     
  12   Pituch,   Ben   Union   City   A   110-07     
  13   Hughes,   Savior   Meadville   Ar   109-10     
  14   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   106-07     
  15   Greene,   Justice   Warren   Area   104-10     
  16   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   01-08.50     
  17   Gruda,   Greg   Northwestern   100-09     
  18   Styborski,   John   Corry   Area   00-02.50     
  19   Penley,   Caleb   Eisenhower   99-10.50     
  20   Tabaka,   Ethan   West   Middles   99-04.50     
  21   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   92-09     
  22   Nishnick,   Andrew   North   East   92-01.50     
  23   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   89-06     
  24   Young,   Patrick   North   Clario   89-02     
  25   Bliley,   Nick   Fort   Leboeuf   87-00     
  26   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   86-05     
  27   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   86-04     
  28   Anderson,   Parker   Warren   Area   83-09.50     
  29   Campbell,   Alex   Fort   Leboeuf   82-11     
  30   Schultz,   Jacob   Cranberry   79-01     
  31   Reichel,   Tate   Meadville   Ar   77-06     
  32   Harrison,   James   Lakeview   72-09     



  33   Esser,   Justice   Meadville   Ar   70-07.50     
  34   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   68-09.50     
  35   Flasher,   Austin   Eisenhower   67-02     
  36   Schiffer,   Trevor   Cranberry   66-02.50     
  37   Beatty,   Austin   Franklin   Are   63-02.50     
  38   Bennefield,   Jacob   Lakeview   46-04     
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   ND     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   ND    
    

Boys   Javelin   Throw   
======================================================================== 
=   
  Name   Year   School   Seed   Prelims     
======================================================================== 
=   
  1   Stack,   Sean   Oil   City   165-02   160-05q     
  2   Lichtinger,   Adam   Fort   Leboeuf   162-00   157-06q     
  3   Kobielus,   Nick   West   Middles   149-00   149-07q     
  4   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   144-06   143-02q     
  5   Kiefer,   Zac   Cranberry   127-07   140-04q     
  6   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   136-00   129-04q     
  7   Greenburg,   Noah   West   Middles   137-07   128-01q     
  8   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   135-00   126-01     
  8   Bartlett,   Nathan   North   East   129-09   126-01     
  10   Dait,   Mark   Meadville   Ar   137-06   122-02     
  11   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   119-08     
  12   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   112-11   118-10     
  13   Olson,   Deven   Lakeview   131-09   116-08     
  14   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   142-11   116-07     
  15   Madril,   Ricky   Warren   Area   111-03   116-04     
  16   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   27-06.50   116-00     
  17   Sturgeon,   Cody   Lakeview   23-06.50   115-01     
  18   Tasker,   Levi   Corry   Area   144-06   114-09     
  19   Wellman,   Ashton   Union   City   A   98-06.50   112-04     
  20   Brandon,   Tyler   Franklin   Are   00-06.50   109-07     
  21   Evans,   Alex   Oil   City   131-00   109-06     
  22   Kalp,   Jesse   West   Middles   106-06   107-01     
  23   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   116-09   105-05     
  24   Skrekla,   Keyen   North   East   126-01   103-06     
  25   Reichel,   Tate   Meadville   Ar   101-07   102-03     
  26   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   89-09   97-05     
  27   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   115-01   97-01     
  28   Anderson,   Parker   Warren   Area   93-02   95-09     
  29   Penley,   Caleb   Eisenhower   92-03   95-06     



  30   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   83-09   91-11     
  31   Finch,   Scott   Cranberry   90-11     
  32   Lyle,   Xander   Eisenhower   86-07   85-05     
  33   Nishnick,   Andrew   North   East   108-05   71-10     
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   80-03   ND     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   124-07   ND     
  --   Jenkins,   Jacob   Fort   Leboeuf   131-07   ND     
    

Boys   Javelin   Throw   
======================================================================== 
========   
  Name   Year   School   Prelims   Finals   Points   
======================================================================== 
========   
Finals   
  1   Stack,   Sean   Oil   City   160-05   164-10   10     
  2   Lichtinger,   Adam   Fort   Leboeuf   157-06   161-00   8     
  3   Wilkinson,   Dew   Franklin   Are   143-02   149-08   6     
  4   Kobielus,   Nick   West   Middles   149-07   149-07   4     
  5   Kiefer,   Zac   Cranberry   140-04   141-06   2     
  6   Greenburg,   Noah   West   Middles   128-01   129-05   1     
  7   Zeigler,   Alex   Warren   Area   129-04   129-04     
Preliminaries   
  8   Bartlett,   Nathan   North   East   126-01     
  8   Crocker,   Cam   Oil   City   126-01     
  10   Dait,   Mark   Meadville   Ar   122-02     
  11   Pearsall,   Kevin   Cranberry   119-08     
  12   Reyda,   Xavier   Corry   Area   118-10     
  13   Olson,   Deven   Lakeview   116-08     
  14   Endres,   Max   Fort   Leboeuf   116-07     
  15   Madril,   Ricky   Warren   Area   116-04     
  16   McMullen,   Dustin   Franklin   Are   116-00     
  17   Sturgeon,   Cody   Lakeview   115-01     
  18   Tasker,   Levi   Corry   Area   114-09     
  19   Wellman,   Ashton   Union   City   A   112-04     
  20   Brandon,   Tyler   Franklin   Are   109-07     
  21   Evans,   Alex   Oil   City   109-06     
  22   Kalp,   Jesse   West   Middles   107-01     
  23   Campbell,   Jesse   Sheffield   105-05     
  24   Skrekla,   Keyen   North   East   103-06     
  25   Reichel,   Tate   Meadville   Ar   102-03     
  26   Pituch,   Joe   Union   City   A   97-05     
  27   Wilkins,   Calogano   Lakeview   97-01     
  28   Anderson,   Parker   Warren   Area   95-09     



  29   Penley,   Caleb   Eisenhower   95-06     
  30   Kent,   Braxton   Union   City   A   91-11     
  31   Finch,   Scott   Cranberry   90-11     
  32   Lyle,   Xander   Eisenhower   85-05     
  33   Nishnick,   Andrew   North   East   71-10     
  --   Gresh,   Tyler   Northwestern   ND     
  --   Beaver,   Mikael   Eisenhower   ND    
  --   Jenkins,   Jacob   Fort   Leboeuf   ND   
  


